Garland
1333 East 179th Street
Cleveland, Ohio 44110
Phone: 800-424-2411
Fax: 800-624-0218
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario

surfaces. Stainless steel front, sides and 5" wide front rail.
6" (152mm) legs with adjustable feet. Ten powerful 2 piece
32,000 Btuh/9.37 kW (Natural Gas), cast open burners set in
split cast iron ergonomic grates. Griddle or optional hot-top
with cast iron "H" style burners, 18,000 Btuh/5.27 kW (natural
gas), in lieu of open burners. Porcelain oven bottom and door
liner. Durable heavy duty oven door w/ "keep cool" handle.
Heavy cast iron "H" oven burner rated 38,000 Btuh/11.13 kW
(natural gas) Oven controlled by even bake, fast recovery snap
action modulating oven thermostat. Available with convec-
tion oven or storage base in lieu of standard oven(s).
Central Restaurant Products
OB=Open Burners G=Griddle O=Oven(s) Shipping volume, all models=79 Cu Ft
Total Ship Wt. Total Ship Wt. Model Model OB G O BTU/Hr OB G O BTU/Hr Number Number Lbs. Kg Lbs. KgNatural Natural
U60-10RR1 10 — (2)	26" 396,000 726 329 U60-4G36RR1 4 36" (2)	26" 258,000 826 375
U60-10RS1 10 — (1)	26" 358,000 690 312 U60-4G36RS1 4 36" (1)	26" 220,000 790 358
U60-10SS 10 — — 320,000 581 264 U60-4G36SS 4 36" — 182,000 681 309
U60-2G48RR1 2 48" (2)	26" 212,000 851 386
U60-8G12RS1
U60-8G12RR1 8 12" (2)	26" 350,000 756 343
U60-2G48RS1 2 48" (1)	26" 174,000 815 3708 12" (1)	26" 312,000 720 327
U60-2G48SS 2 48" — 136,000 706 320
U60-6G24RR1
U60-8G12SS 8 12" — 274,000 611 277
U60-G60RR1 — 60" (2)	26" 166,000 866 3936 24" (2)	26" 304,000 791 359
U60-G60RS1 — 60" (1)	26" 128,000 830 376U60-6G24RS1 6 24" (1)	26" 266,000 755 342
U60-G60SS — 60" — 90,000 721 327U60-6G24SS 6 24" — 228,000 646 293
1	Available	with	convection	oven	change	RS	to	CS;,	RR	to	RC	for	one	convection	oven	or	CC	for	two	convection	ovens
Combustible Wall Entry Clearances Manifold  Height Oven Interior-in (mm) Width Depth2 Clearance-In (mm) In (mm) Operating Pressure w/shelf In (mm) In (mm) In (mm) Height Depth3 Width Sides Rear Crated Uncrated Natural Propane
59-1/16 34-1/2 57 13 26 26-1/4 14 6 37	 36-1/2 4.5"	WC 10"	WC
(1500) (876) (1448) (330) (660) (667) (356) (152) (940) (927) 11	mbar 25	mbar